Exhibitions:

2007
2005
1998
1994
1993
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1991

Client List:

Bruce Pope

Bio

Theresa Vargo Gallery

Fly Trap Gallery

Syracuse Stage Gallery
SFMOMA Artist’s Gallery
Bennett Hall Gallery

Lee’s Contemporary
“Selections from Open Studios”

Somar Gallery

Mill Valley, CA
Sacramento, CA
Syracuse, NY
SF, CA

SF, CA

SF, CA

SF, CA

American Express, John Muir Medical Center, Harper Collins Publishing,

Communication Arts, Concannon Winery, 10% Magazine and Mondo

Magazine

Education:

Brooks Institute, Santa Barbara, CA



