## **Bruce Pope**

#### Bio

### **Exhibitions:**

2007	Theresa Vargo Gallery	Mill Valley, CA
2005	Fly Trap Gallery	Sacramento, CA
1998	Syracuse Stage Gallery	Syracuse, NY
1994	SFMOMA Artist's Gallery	SF, CA
1993	Bennett Hall Gallery	SF, CA
1992	Lee's Contemporary	SF, CA
1991	"Selections from Open Studios"	
	Somar Gallery	SF, CA

# **Client List:**

American Express, John Muir Medical Center, Harper Collins Publishing, Communication Arts, Concannon Winery, 10% Magazine and Mondo

Magazine

### **Education:**

Brooks Institute, Santa Barbara, CA